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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

(34333) : 34333 : Avesta Pahlavi I (34334) : 34334 : Avesta Pahlavi II (34335) : 34335 : Dadastan-I-Dinik I

(34336) : 34336 : Shikand Gumanig Wizar (34337) : 34337 : Research Project (34355) : 34355 : Tir Yasht I

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL EXAMINATION) E1 (EXTERNAL EXAMINATION) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

34333 Avesta Pahlavi I 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
34334 Avesta Pahlavi II 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
34335 Dadastan-I-Dinik I 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
34336 Shikand Gumanig Wizar 2.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
34337 Research Project 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
34355 Tir Yasht I 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

0000: CENTRE FOR AVESTA - PAHLAVI STUDIES

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

34333 : Avesta Pahlavi I
(THEORY)

34334 : Avesta Pahlavi II
(THEORY)

34335 : Dadastan-I-Dinik I
(THEORY)

34336 : Shikand Gumanig
Wizar (THEORY)

34337 : Research Project
(THEORY)

34355 : Tir Yasht I
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 600 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

MU0341120241012481 BEPSI SOLI MODI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241012481) 0000: Centre for Avesta - Pahlavi Studies

E1 22 P 20 P 26 P 14 0 F 0.0 35 P 32 P MARKS

I1 38 P 33 P 35 P 17 0 F 0.0 36 P 37 P (345) FAILED

TOT 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 53 5 C 4 20.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 31 0 F 2 0.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 136.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

34333 : Avesta Pahlavi I
(THEORY)

34334 : Avesta Pahlavi II
(THEORY)

34335 : Dadastan-I-Dinik I
(THEORY)

34336 : Shikand Gumanig
Wizar (THEORY)

34337 : Research Project
(THEORY)

34355 : Tir Yasht I
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 600 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

MU0341120241012482 KASHMERA MINOO MARFATIA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241012482) 0000: Centre for Avesta - Pahlavi Studies

E1 27 P 25 P 37 P 18 @2 P 36 P 34 P MARKS

I1 39 P 36 P 39 P 20 P 37 P 36 P (386) PASS

TOT 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 40 4 D 2 8.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 22 160.0 7.27273

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

34333 : Avesta Pahlavi I
(THEORY)

34334 : Avesta Pahlavi II
(THEORY)

34335 : Dadastan-I-Dinik I
(THEORY)

34336 : Shikand Gumanig
Wizar (THEORY)

34337 : Research Project
(THEORY)

34355 : Tir Yasht I
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 600 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

MU0341120241012484 MR. MEHER NARIMAN MALEGAMWALA Regular MALE (MU0341120241012484) 0000: Centre for Avesta - Pahlavi Studies

E1 31 P 29 P 37 P 21 P 39 P 39 P MARKS

I1 40 P 36 P 40 P 20 P 39 P 41 P (412) PASS

TOT 71 8 A 4 32.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 41 4 D 2 8.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 168.0 7.63636
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

34333 : Avesta Pahlavi I
(THEORY)

34334 : Avesta Pahlavi II
(THEORY)

34335 : Dadastan-I-Dinik I
(THEORY)

34336 : Shikand Gumanig
Wizar (THEORY)

34337 : Research Project
(THEORY)

34355 : Tir Yasht I
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 600 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

MU0341120241012485 ZARIN BEHRAM AMROLIA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241012485) 0000: Centre for Avesta - Pahlavi Studies

E1 35 P 35 P 32 P 20 P 40 P 39 P MARKS

I1 39 P 37 P 41 P 19 @1 P 39 P 38 P (415) PASS

TOT 74 8 A 4 32.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 40 4 D 2 8.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 22 168.0 7.63636


